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1. Abnormal behavior of oxygen: WaHIHE T WHO'IE ﬁ:’EEI‘“d’_
2. Absorption: RYE

3. Actinoid contraction: WaAts g 8313?5
4. Activation energy: @375 QEIH"

5. Adventitious roots: 3RTg GEY

6. Alkynes: ‘QBH’E'TES H'g

7. Alpha particles: ngar 3

8. Amorphous solids: wigReE 3R

9. Anther: UgwRy

10. Antibiotics: Ferg

11. Antielectron: ‘-[ﬁi’ ﬁi’@aq'?i

12. Apomixes:”ﬁaﬂﬁﬁ

13. Applied Physics: Moyuas ?ﬁaﬁ, feggg 3f3at
14. Archesporium: WraaAlgnny

15. Asexual reproduction: gt YAss
16. Astronomical scale: HIE Yog

17. Atomic: st

18. Autogamy: ARUJTars

19. Automation: ARTSs

20. Average rate: WH3 291

21. Binary solution: © wigft g

22. Catalyst/Catalysis: @3’{'&8/@31]38
23. Cell differentiation: A% fe3es

24. Cell division: RS fegrqs

25. Cervix: 3193 HIqr

26. Chemical kinetics: SAY=e SBafyg
27. Circular orbits: BAIag wrafige

28. Classical Physics: I8 RaY Sf3h

29. Coleorhiza: A3 niag geg

30. Concentration of solutions; Wt St Hyszr
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45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Coordination compounds: QUATHNES WfJre
Coordination Isomerism: @RRIHONFS FHMIESr
Coordination polyhedron: QUATHRAS Sgasd
Coordination theory: QUATHOZS BfgEt T fAat3
Cyclic structure: Berdl HIT&T

Depressants: WEHSGH

Dlalysis: 53} fsvas

Dioeclous: e it

Distillation: SHITE

Double fertilization: 2II" f5HTE

Electric circult: forsel Agee

Electro Chemistry: fargt IRee
Electrodynamics: fearcarfeeriam
Electromagnetic radiations: 88 deell fefagar
Electromagnetism: fEHS daa3r

Elements: 33

Elliptical orbits: wi@arg nrafae

Embryo sac: FgE a0

Embryogenesis: g€ f&IHE

Embryonic development: Sg€ feaH
Endosperm: Bgiﬂﬂ

Entropy: W&eanit

Enzyme catalyst: W&HEH @303

Epicotyl: HF U339 Ug3

Exothermic: 37 fSaTAr

External fertilization: EI fsRT®S

External genitalia: EIJJ HES il

Falloplan tubes: ng@faeint

Ferromagnetism: O3 E_fHEB'

Fertilization: fSRY® l\/\d/(/\/
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. Filament: fggnie
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62.
63.
64.
6S.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74,
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

WIT-A|gers YargH se-1M/ =8 wisgw (fast 87) Yo agA w3 e agn

Fission: feygs

Force: 98

Fossil fuel: vg3e 3%
Galaxy: W'S'H giqr

Gamete transfer: GaTHe AE&3xs
Gametes: GaHE
Gametogenesis: WIHT Hear
Geitonogamy: Rt ygrgrs
Glans penis: fARs }_{3
Gravitation: CISEACG )30}
Half-life: wigg Wy

Haploid: grER3st A%

Heat engine: 37y fifqs

Hydrogen Bond: TEIFs =i
Hymen: W&t yger
Hyperacidity: W3t3Asihus
Ideal solutibns: WeIH W5
Implantation: »W39 Jus
Impurity defects: “@TB’ o

Inner transition elements: WegS WIgaE I3

Insemination: 9 Ro'g

Heliocentric Theory: HIA dedt fRgig
Homogamete or isogamete: AHGAHT

Instability constant: WHfEI3™ FaTdt nig
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Mammary glands: €0 I[EMt

Mass: ’:JT-T

Maxwell’s equations: NIAR & AEE®
Mechanics: Haf&aH
Mega-sporangium: JIFHHEaH
Menstrual cycle: HfHE dag

Metallic solids: O"3< &H

Metallurgy: O3aIHal

Microscope: EIEE%

. Microscopic and Macroscopic: HHH w3 AES
. Microsporangium: @@F{"gﬁﬂ

. Minerals: "fed

. Mitosis: AHE3 feg™es

. Molecular Asymmetry: W& WHHH3T

_ Molecular orbit theory: Weel Wafaes fHU'S
. Molecular solids: WET SH

. Molecular: Wgfed

. Multiple fission: SgHSS

. Natural Sciences: QEE?T fefamis

. Newtonian mechanics: {682 € wW3gdl fAos
. Non polar molecular solids: OISt Wt SH

. Non-ideal solutions: WE-WEIHA W&

. Nuclear Model: &3l H3S ‘

. Octahedravoids: W&2Bd! fegr

. Oestrus cycle: HE gad

. Optics: YarHalt

. Osmotic pressure: Ud"Hde €'

. Ostwald process: GRCTBI Yfafanr

- Outbreeding devices: /Il YAea Ed
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30.
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42,
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44,
45,
46.
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48,
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.

Ovaries: WIaH

Ovary: niZAH

Oviparous: W& ©€ T8 Hie

Ovulation: WZ-@3RaHS

Ovule: ‘073";6

Oxidation number: WiaHlagE Hitmpr
Oxidation state: WiaHiggE nwergr
Ozone: GR&

Para magnetism:; WEYHII"
Parthenogenesis: fsRgs gfgs
Penetrating ray: U3eHal fogs
Photoelectric effect: Yo fans ys<
Photoelectric effect: E?@@‘orfa;a yse
Physical quantities: 3f3a gt
Physics: 3f3eit

Pollen grain: Ygdige

Pollen-pistil interaction: UgTT-feR3JaAg wizg-fafgmr
Pollination: Ugrare

Poly-embryony: HJgdIE3"

Positron: Uritedrs

Pre fertilization: f6Rg®s ya=
Pregnancy: 9193 Od&

Primary valence: YfeHdt Aurear
Pseudo solutions: WS™HI &1

Pyro metallurgy: 34 O 3agy
Qualitative: FE3HF

Quantitative: H'333Hg

Quantum Mechanics: niter 3f3st
Reductidn: f6@&tags
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59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
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74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Reproduction: YHES
Reverse osmosis: €8¢-gH UI™HIT

Rigid and deformable bodies: fgF 3 fRgUEHIS IUES
Rocket propulsion: IaC &T&

Scientific Method: fefamresa fedt

Scrotum: U3™8 =1

Semiconductors: WJdUId&d

Seminiferous tubules: FIIEAES &EMTF
Semipermeable membrane: Wdd UrgaiHs 581
Semisynthetic polymers: WJT HASHS SJ&
Sexual reproduction: fasit Yyrea

Shape selective catalysts: wargge3Hd 343
Solid state: SH WEHE"

Solubility: WSEHIB3T

Sound waves: J&F 34l

Spermatogenesis: HAJgred

sporulation: HIAEHEO

Statistical mechanics: Wiaa" W3Jalt

stimulated emission: §SIY3 §3AIHS

Super cooed liquids: Wf3HI33 T2
Superéonductivity: WITBI3"

Syngamy: WdIHd Eﬂ'g

Telescope: T;_’Bﬁ"?i

Temperature: STUHS

Terrestrial: TJ3-HeEUL

Testes: U3'8

Thalamus: UAUWHS A UAUES

Theory of relativity: FrUHa3" € fRO3

Thermodynamics: BINSTE&THIA _ \(\’6{//
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88. Transfer of heat: U RE'S'IIS
89. Ultrafiltration: WS fesdisgs
90. Unification: 8IS

91. Unit cell: Eﬂeé? s

92. Uterus: II9SaH

93. Vagina: @&t

94. Vapor pressure: TRY Ty

95. Viviparous: €3 ¥F @3 e

96. Water hyacinth: Asdst

97. White phosphorous: Aaw SHIR
98. Womb: Heret

98. Zoospores: WfS3t g famg

100. Zygote: JAMHA




